
SERVICE NOTES
✱Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North PointVillage Center

from RestonTown CenterTransit Station.

SERVICE NOTES
✱Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South LakesVillage Center

from RestonTown CenterTransit Station.

RIBS2SOUTHLAKES•RIBS4NORTHPOINT

RIBS 2Weekday – AM  Service

8:068:128:198:288:44✱

8:468:528:599:089:24✱

9:269:329:399:4810:04✱

10:0610:1210:1910:2810:44✱

10:4610:5210:5911:0811:24✱

11:2611:3211:3911:4812:04pm✱

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

(

)

South Lakes
Village Center

W
iehle-Reston East

M
etro Station

North side

North Shore Dr &

W
edge Dr

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

RIBS 2Weekday – PM  Service

12:0612:1212:1912:2812:44✱

12:4612:5212:591:081:24✱

1:261:321:391:482:04✱

2:062:122:192:282:44✱

2:462:522:593:083:24✱

3:263:323:393:484:04✱

4:064:124:194:284:44✱

4:464:524:595:085:24✱

5:265:325:395:486:04✱

6:066:126:196:286:44✱

6:466:526:597:087:24✱

7:267:327:397:488:04✱

8:068:128:198:288:44✱

8:468:528:599:089:24
9:299:359:409:4810:04✱

RIBS 4Weekday – AM  Service

6:356:396:476:526:56
7:167:217:307:367:40
7:447:497:588:048:08
8:148:198:288:348:38✱

8:548:599:089:149:18✱

9:349:399:489:549:58✱

10:1410:1910:2810:3410:38✱

10:5410:5911:0811:1411:18✱

11:3411:3911:4811:5411:58✱

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

Fountain St &
Baron Cam

eron Ave

North Point
Village Center

Fountain St &
Baron Cam

eron Ave

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

RIBS 4Weekday – PM  Service

12:1412:1912:2812:3412:38✱

12:5412:591:081:141:18✱

1:341:391:481:541:58✱

2:142:192:282:342:38✱

2:542:593:083:143:18✱

3:343:393:483:543:58✱

4:144:194:284:344:38✱

4:544:595:085:145:18✱

5:345:395:485:545:58✱

6:146:196:286:346:38✱

6:546:597:087:147:18✱

7:347:397:487:547:58✱

8:148:198:288:348:38✱

9:059:099:179:229:26✱

10:0510:0910:1710:2210:26

N

South Lakes
Village Center

Wiehle-Reston East
Metro Station

Bluemont Way

North Shore Dr

Wedge Dr

South Lakes
High School

Hunters Woods
Village Center

Reston Town Center
Transit Station

New Dominion Pkwy

La

ke Newport

North Point
Village Center

Rd

Walnut Branc

Rh

d

Kaiser-
Permanente

South Lakes
Drive Park

Hughes
Middle School

St. Johns Woods
Apartments

raHretneC
bor Rd

dR
sd

oo
W

notgninneB

Waterside
at Reston

Apartments

Metro
Center Dr

l

North County
Governmental

Center
Reston

Regional
Library

Spectrum
Center

Harrison at
Reston Town Center

Reston
Hospital
Center

elluD
s Toll Rd /Rt 2 76

LE
G
E
N
D RIBS 2

RIBS 4
Timepoint

RIBS 2

South Lakes

RIBS4

North Point

Fo
un

ta
in

 D
r

Re
st

on
 P

kw
y

Re
st

on
 P

kw
y

Baron Cameron Ave

Sunset Hills Rd

Sunrise Valley Dr

Sunrise Valley Dr

So
uth

 La
ke

s D
r

South Lakes Dr

Soapstone Dr

Colts
 N

eck
 Rd

North Shore Dr

W
ie

hl
e 

Av
e

Stevenage Rd

Reston Station Blvd

W & OD TrailFa
irf

ax
 C

ou
nt

y P
kw

y T
ra

i

To
w

n 
Ce

nt
er

 P
kw

y

Fa
irf

ax
 C

ou
nt

y P
kw

y/
Rt

 2
86

Effective December 19, 2015

For fares and important information
about the bus system, see the brochure:

Fares, Policies & General Information

Fairfax County Department of Transportation (FCDOT) ensures
nondiscrimination in all programs and activities in accordance with
Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 and the Americans with Disabilities
Act (ADA). To request this information in an alternate format, contact
FCDOT at 703-877-5600, TTY 711. RIBS2-4_1217

RIBS2 • RIBS 4

703-339-7200

@ffxconnector

TTY 703-339-1608

/fairfaxconnector

South Lakes –
North Point

North Point Village Center • Reston Town Center •
Kaiser-Permanante • Wiehle-Reston East Metro Station •

South Lakes Village Center • South Lakes High School

Weekday, Saturday & Sunday Service



South Lakes Dr

South Lakes
Village Center

Sunrise Valley Dr

So
ut

h 
La

ke
s D

r

So
ap

st
on

e D
r

Colts Neck Rd

W
iehle Ave

North Shore Dr

South Lakes
Drive Park

Hunters Woods
Village Center

Baron Cameron Ave

Rr obr a Hr et neC

d

St.Johns Woods
Apartments

Reston Pkw
y

Sunrise Valley Dr

Tow
n Center Pkw

y

BluemontWay

Reston TownCenter
Transit Station

New Dominion Pkwy

l
762t R/ dRl

DullesTo

Wiehle-Reston East
Metro Station

Reston Station Blvd

Metro
Center Dr

Kaiser-
Permanente

Sunset Hills Rd

W & OD Trail

North
 Shore

 D
r

Wedge Dr

Benningto

Waterside
at Reston

Apartments

Stevenage Rd

Reston
Hospital
Center

n
W

oods
Rd

Fountain D
r

Reston
Regional

Library

NorthCounty
Governmental

CenterSpectrum
Center

Harrisonat
RestonTownCenter

r Bt unl a W

dRhc na
North Point

Village Center

aLp we Nek

tr o
Rd

Reston Pkw
y

Hughes
Middle School

South Lakes
High School

Fairfax County Pkw
y Trail

Fairfax County Pkw
y/Rt 286

For fares and important information
about the bus system, see the brochure:

Fares, Policies & General Information

703-339-7200TTY 703-339-1608

@ffxconnector/fairfaxconnector

Fairfax County Department ofTransportation (FCDOT) ensures
nondiscriminationinallprogramsandactivitiesinaccordancewith
TitleVI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 and the Americans with Disabilities
Act (ADA).To request this information in an alternate format, contact
FCDOT at 703-877-5600,TTY 711.RIBS2-4_1217

Effective December 19, 2015

RIBS2•RIBS4

South Lakes –
North Point

North PointVillage Center • RestonTown Center •
Kaiser-Permanante •Wiehle-Reston East Metro Station•

South LakesVillage Center • South Lakes High School

Weekday, Saturday & Sunday Service

N
RIBS 2

SouthLakes

RIBS4

NorthPoint

LE
G
E
N
DRIBS2

RIBS4
Timepoint

RIBS 2 SOUTH LAKES • RIBS 4 NORTH POINT

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

No
rt

h 
Sh

or
e D

r &

W
ed

ge
 D

r

(

)

So
ut

h 
La

ke
s

Vi
lla

ge
 C

en
te

r

W
ieh

le
-R

es
to

n E
as

t

M
et

ro
 St

at
io

n
No

rth
 si

de

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

RIBS 2 Weekday – AM  Service

8:06
8:46
9:26

10:06
10:46
11:26

8:12
8:52
9:32

10:12
10:52
11:32

8:19
8:59
9:39

10:19
10:59
11:39

8:28
9:08
9:48

10:28
11:08
11:48

8:44 ✱

9:24 ✱

10:04 ✱

10:44 ✱

11:24 ✱

12:04 pm ✱

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

Fo
un

ta
in

 St
 &

Ba
ro

n 
Ca

m
er

on
 A

ve

No
rt

h 
Po

in
t

Vi
lla

ge
 C

en
te

r

Fo
un

ta
in

 St
 &

Ba
ro

n 
Ca

m
er

on
 A

ve

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

RIBS 4 Weekday – AM  Service

6:35
7:16
7:44
8:14
8:54
9:34

10:14
10:54
11:34

6:39
7:21
7:49
8:19
8:59
9:39

10:19
10:59
11:39

6:47
7:30
7:58
8:28
9:08
9:48

10:28
11:08
11:48

6:52
7:36
8:04
8:34
9:14
9:54

10:34
11:14
11:54

6:56
7:40
8:08
8:38 ✱

9:18 ✱

9:58 ✱

10:38 ✱

11:18 ✱

11:58 ✱

RIBS 2 Weekday – PM  Service

12:06
12:46

1:26
2:06
2:46
3:26
4:06
4:46
5:26
6:06
6:46
7:26
8:06
8:46
9:29

12:12
12:52

1:32
2:12
2:52
3:32
4:12
4:52
5:32
6:12
6:52
7:32
8:12
8:52
9:35

12:19
12:59

1:39
2:19
2:59
3:39
4:19
4:59
5:39
6:19
6:59
7:39
8:19
8:59
9:40

12:28
1:08
1:48
2:28
3:08
3:48
4:28
5:08
5:48
6:28
7:08
7:48
8:28
9:08
9:48

12:44 ✱

1:24 ✱

2:04 ✱

2:44 ✱

3:24 ✱

4:04 ✱

4:44 ✱

5:24 ✱

6:04 ✱

6:44 ✱

7:24 ✱

8:04 ✱

8:44 ✱

9:24
10:04 ✱

RIBS 4 Weekday – PM  Service

12:14
12:54

1:34
2:14
2:54
3:34
4:14
4:54
5:34
6:14
6:54
7:34
8:14
9:05

10:05

12:19
12:59

1:39
2:19
2:59
3:39
4:19
4:59
5:39
6:19
6:59
7:39
8:19
9:09

10:09

12:28
1:08
1:48
2:28
3:08
3:48
4:28
5:08
5:48
6:28
7:08
7:48
8:28
9:17

10:17

12:34
1:14
1:54
2:34
3:14
3:54
4:34
5:14
5:54
6:34
7:14
7:54
8:34
9:22

10:22

12:38 ✱

1:18 ✱

1:58 ✱

2:38 ✱

3:18 ✱

3:58 ✱

4:38 ✱

5:18 ✱

5:58 ✱

6:38 ✱

7:18 ✱

7:58 ✱

8:38 ✱

9:26 ✱

10:26

SERVICE NOTES SERVICE NOTES
✱ Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North Point Village Center

from Reston Town Center Transit Station.
✱ Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South Lakes Village Center

from Reston Town Center Transit Station.



All Fairfax Connector buses are wheelchair accessible.

●Use exact fare; drivers do not carry change.
●Smoking, eating, drinking, and littering are strictly prohibited.

●Strollers must be folded.
●Use earphones with audio and video devices.

●Service animals are permitted on the bus. Other small animals
are permitted only if transported in a closed pet carrier.

SERVICE NOTES
✱Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North PointVillage Center

from RestonTown CenterTransit Station.

SERVICE NOTES
✱Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South LakesVillage Center

from RestonTown CenterTransit Station.

RIBS 2 Sunday – PM  Service

12:2212:2812:3312:4112:57✱

12:541:001:051:131:29✱

1:261:321:371:452:01✱

1:582:042:092:172:33✱

2:302:362:412:493:05✱

3:023:083:133:213:37✱

3:343:403:453:534:09✱

4:064:124:174:254:41✱

4:434:494:545:025:18✱

5:115:175:225:305:46
5:455:515:566:036:19✱

6:456:516:567:037:19✱

7:457:517:568:038:19✱

8:458:518:569:039:19

RIBS 4 Sunday – PM  Service

12:2612:3012:3812:4312:47✱

12:581:021:101:151:19✱

1:301:341:421:471:51✱

2:022:062:142:192:23✱

2:342:382:462:512:55✱

3:063:103:183:233:27✱

3:383:423:503:553:59✱

4:104:144:224:274:31✱

4:424:464:544:595:03✱

5:205:245:325:375:41✱

6:206:246:326:376:41✱

7:207:247:327:377:41✱

8:208:248:328:378:41✱

RIBS 4 Sunday – AM  Service

7:107:147:227:277:31✱

8:108:148:228:278:31✱

9:109:149:229:279:31✱

9:469:509:5810:0310:07✱

10:1010:1410:2210:2710:31✱

10:5010:5411:0211:0711:11✱

11:2211:2611:3411:3911:43✱

11:5411:5812:06pm12:1112:15✱

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

Fountain St &
Baron Cam

eron Ave

North Point
Village Center

Fountain St &
Baron Cam

eron Ave

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

RIBS 2 Sunday – AM  Service

7:347:407:457:538:09✱

8:348:408:458:539:09✱

9:349:409:459:5310:09✱

10:1410:2010:2510:3310:49✱

10:4010:4610:5110:5911:15✱

11:1811:2411:2911:3711:53✱

11:5011:5612:01pm12:0912:25✱

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

(

)

South Lakes
Village Center

W
iehle-Reston East

M
etro Station

North side

North Shore Dr &

W
edge Dr

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

RIBS2SOUTHLAKES•RIBS4NORTHPOINT

RIBS 2 SOUTH LAKES • RIBS 4 NORTH POINT

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

No
rt

h 
Sh

or
e D

r &

W
ed

ge
 D

r

(

)

So
ut

h 
La

ke
s

Vi
lla

ge
 C

en
te

r

W
ieh

le
-R

es
to

n E
as

t

M
et

ro
 St

at
io

n
No

rth
 si

de

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

RIBS 2 Saturday – AM  Service

7:32
8:04
8:36
9:08
9:40

10:12
10:44
11:16
11:48

7:38
8:10
8:42
9:14
9:46

10:18
10:50
11:22
11:54

7:45
8:17
8:49
9:21
9:53

10:25
10:57
11:29
12:01 pm

7:53
8:25
8:57
9:29

10:01
10:33
11:05
11:37
12:09

8:09 ✱

8:41 ✱

9:13 ✱

9:45 ✱

10:17 ✱

10:49 ✱

11:21 ✱

11:53 ✱

12:25 ✱

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

Fo
un

ta
in

 St
 &

Ba
ro

n 
Ca

m
er

on
 A

ve

No
rt

h 
Po

in
t

Vi
lla

ge
 C

en
te

r

Fo
un

ta
in

 St
 &

Ba
ro

n 
Ca

m
er

on
 A

ve

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

RIBS 4 Saturday – AM  Service

7:10
7:38
8:10
8:42
9:14
9:46

10:18
10:50
11:22
11:54

7:14
7:42
8:14
8:46
9:18
9:50

10:22
10:54
11:26
11:58

7:22
7:50
8:22
8:54
9:26
9:58

10:30
11:02
11:34
12:06 pm

7:27
7:55
8:27
8:59
9:31

10:03
10:35
11:07
11:39
12:11

7:31 ✱

7:59 ✱

8:31 ✱

9:03 ✱

9:35 ✱

10:07 ✱

10:39 ✱

11:11 ✱

11:43 ✱

12:15 ✱

RIBS 2 Saturday – PM  Service

12:20
12:52

1:24
1:56
2:28
3:00
3:32
4:04
4:36
5:08
5:40
6:12
6:44
7:19
7:44
8:51

12:26
12:58

1:30
2:02
2:34
3:06
3:38
4:10
4:42
5:14
5:46
6:18
6:50
7:25
7:50
8:57

12:33
1:05
1:37
2:09
2:41
3:13
3:45
4:17
4:49
5:21
5:53
6:25
6:57
7:32
7:57
9:04

12:41
1:13
1:45
2:17
2:49
3:21
3:53
4:25
4:57
5:29
6:01
6:33
7:05
7:40
8:05
9:12

12:57 ✱

1:29 ✱

2:01 ✱

2:33 ✱

3:05 ✱

3:37 ✱

4:09 ✱

4:41 ✱

5:13 ✱

5:45 ✱

6:17 ✱

6:49 ✱

7:21 ✱

7:56
8:21 ✱

9:28

RIBS 4 Saturday – PM  Service

12:26
12:58

1:30
2:02
2:34
3:06
3:38
4:10
4:42
5:14
5:46
6:18
6:50
7:22
8:22

12:30
1:02
1:34
2:06
2:38
3:10
3:42
4:14
4:46
5:18
5:50
6:22
6:54
7:26
8:26

12:38
1:10
1:42
2:14
2:46
3:18
3:50
4:22
4:54
5:26
5:58
6:30
7:02
7:34
8:34

12:43
1:15
1:47
2:19
2:51
3:23
3:55
4:27
4:59
5:31
6:03
6:35
7:07
7:39
8:39

12:47 ✱

1:19 ✱

1:51 ✱

2:23 ✱

2:55 ✱

3:27 ✱

3:59 ✱

4:31 ✱

5:03 ✱

5:35 ✱

6:07 ✱

6:39 ✱

7:11 ✱

7:43 ✱

8:43 ✱

SERVICE NOTES SERVICE NOTES
✱ Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North Point Village Center

from Reston Town Center Transit Station.
✱ Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South Lakes Village Center

from Reston Town Center Transit Station.



SERVICE NOTES
✱Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North PointVillage Center

from RestonTown CenterTransit Station.

SERVICE NOTES
✱Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South LakesVillage Center

from RestonTown CenterTransit Station.

RIBS2SOUTHLAKES•RIBS4NORTHPOINT

RIBS 2 Saturday – AM  Service

7:327:387:457:538:09✱

8:048:108:178:258:41✱

8:368:428:498:579:13✱

9:089:149:219:299:45✱

9:409:469:5310:0110:17✱

10:1210:1810:2510:3310:49✱

10:4410:5010:5711:0511:21✱

11:1611:2211:2911:3711:53✱

11:4811:5412:01pm12:0912:25✱

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

(

)

South Lakes
Village Center

W
iehle-Reston East

M
etro Station

North side

North Shore Dr &

W
edge Dr

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

RIBS 2 Saturday – PM  Service

12:2012:2612:3312:4112:57✱

12:5212:581:051:131:29✱

1:241:301:371:452:01✱

1:562:022:092:172:33✱

2:282:342:412:493:05✱

3:003:063:133:213:37✱

3:323:383:453:534:09✱

4:044:104:174:254:41✱

4:364:424:494:575:13✱

5:085:145:215:295:45✱

5:405:465:536:016:17✱

6:126:186:256:336:49✱

6:446:506:577:057:21✱

7:197:257:327:407:56
7:447:507:578:058:21✱

8:518:579:049:129:28

RIBS 4 Saturday – AM  Service

7:107:147:227:277:31✱

7:387:427:507:557:59✱

8:108:148:228:278:31✱

8:428:468:548:599:03✱

9:149:189:269:319:35✱

9:469:509:5810:0310:07✱

10:1810:2210:3010:3510:39✱

10:5010:5411:0211:0711:11✱

11:2211:2611:3411:3911:43✱

11:5411:5812:06pm12:1112:15✱

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

Fountain St &
Baron Cam

eron Ave

North Point
Village Center

Fountain St &
Baron Cam

eron Ave

Reston Tow
n Center

Transit Station

RIBS 4 Saturday – PM  Service

12:2612:3012:3812:4312:47✱

12:581:021:101:151:19✱

1:301:341:421:471:51✱

2:022:062:142:192:23✱

2:342:382:462:512:55✱

3:063:103:183:233:27✱

3:383:423:503:553:59✱

4:104:144:224:274:31✱

4:424:464:544:595:03✱

5:145:185:265:315:35✱

5:465:505:586:036:07✱

6:186:226:306:356:39✱

6:506:547:027:077:11✱

7:227:267:347:397:43✱

8:228:268:348:398:43✱

RIBS 2 SOUTH LAKES • RIBS 4 NORTH POINT

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

No
rt

h 
Sh

or
e D

r &

W
ed

ge
 D

r

(

)

So
ut

h 
La

ke
s

Vi
lla

ge
 C

en
te

r

W
ieh

le
-R

es
to

n E
as

t

M
et

ro
 St

at
io

n
No

rth
 si

de

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

RIBS 2 Sunday – AM  Service

7:34
8:34
9:34

10:14
10:40
11:18
11:50

7:40
8:40
9:40

10:20
10:46
11:24
11:56

7:45
8:45
9:45

10:25
10:51
11:29
12:01pm

7:53
8:53
9:53

10:33
10:59
11:37
12:09

8:09 ✱

9:09 ✱

10:09 ✱

10:49 ✱

11:15 ✱

11:53 ✱

12:25 ✱

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

Fo
un

ta
in

 St
 &

Ba
ro

n 
Ca

m
er

on
 A

ve

No
rt

h 
Po

in
t

Vi
lla

ge
 C

en
te

r

Fo
un

ta
in

 St
 &

Ba
ro

n 
Ca

m
er

on
 A

ve

Re
st

on
 To

w
n 

Ce
nt

er

Tr
an

sit
 St

at
io

n

RIBS 4 Sunday – AM  Service

7:10
8:10
9:10
9:46

10:10
10:50
11:22
11:54

7:14
8:14
9:14
9:50

10:14
10:54
11:26
11:58

7:22
8:22
9:22
9:58

10:22
11:02
11:34
12:06 pm

7:27
8:27
9:27

10:03
10:27
11:07
11:39
12:11

7:31 ✱

8:31 ✱

9:31 ✱

10:07 ✱

10:31 ✱

11:11 ✱

11:43 ✱

12:15 ✱

RIBS 2 Sunday – PM  Service

12:22
12:54

1:26
1:58
2:30
3:02
3:34
4:06
4:43
5:11
5:45
6:45
7:45
8:45

12:28
1:00
1:32
2:04
2:36
3:08
3:40
4:12
4:49
5:17
5:51
6:51
7:51
8:51

12:33
1:05
1:37
2:09
2:41
3:13
3:45
4:17
4:54
5:22
5:56
6:56
7:56
8:56

12:41
1:13
1:45
2:17
2:49
3:21
3:53
4:25
5:02
5:30
6:03
7:03
8:03
9:03

12:57 ✱

1:29 ✱

2:01 ✱

2:33 ✱

3:05 ✱

3:37 ✱

4:09 ✱

4:41 ✱

5:18 ✱

5:46
6:19 ✱

7:19 ✱

8:19 ✱

9:19

RIBS 4 Sunday – PM  Service

12:26
12:58

1:30
2:02
2:34
3:06
3:38
4:10
4:42
5:20
6:20
7:20
8:20

12:30
1:02
1:34
2:06
2:38
3:10
3:42
4:14
4:46
5:24
6:24
7:24
8:24

12:38
1:10
1:42
2:14
2:46
3:18
3:50
4:22
4:54
5:32
6:32
7:32
8:32

12:43
1:15
1:47
2:19
2:51
3:23
3:55
4:27
4:59
5:37
6:37
7:37
8:37

12:47 ✱

1:19 ✱

1:51 ✱

2:23 ✱

2:55 ✱

3:27 ✱

3:59 ✱

4:31 ✱

5:03 ✱

5:41 ✱

6:41 ✱

7:41 ✱

8:41 ✱

SERVICE NOTES SERVICE NOTES
✱ Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North Point Village Center

from Reston Town Center Transit Station.
✱ Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South Lakes Village Center

from Reston Town Center Transit Station.

● Use exact fare; drivers do not carry change.
● Smoking, eating, drinking, and littering are strictly prohibited.

● Strollers must be folded.
● Use earphones with audio and video devices.

● Service animals are permitted on the bus. Other small animals
are permitted only if transported in a closed pet carrier.

All Fairfax Connector buses are wheelchair accessible.


	Route_RIBS2-RIBS4_121915_web-base1
	Route_RIBS2-RIBS4_121915_web-base2
	Route_RIBS2-RIBS4_121915_web-base3
	Route_RIBS2-RIBS4_121915_web-base4



