

RIBS 2 · RIBS 4

Effective December 19, 2015

South Lakes – North Point

North Point Village Center • Reston Town Center • Kaiser-Permanante • Wiehle-Reston East Metro Station • South Lakes Village Center • South Lakes High School

Weekday, Saturday & Sunday Service



For fares and important information about the bus system, see the brochure: Fares, Policies & General Information



Fairfax County Department of Transportation (FCDOT) ensures nondiscrimination in all programs and activities in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 and the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). To request this information in an alternate format, contact FCDOT at 703-877-5600, TTY 711. RIBS2-4_1217

RIBS 2 SOUTH LAKES • **RIBS 4** NORTH POINT



RIBS 2 Weekday	y–AM Service	*		
8:06	8:12	8:19	8:28	8:44 *
8:46	8:52	8:59	9:08	9:24 *
9:26	9:32	9:39	9:48	10:04 *
10:06	10:12	10:19	10:28	10:44 *
10:46	10:52	10:59	11:08	11:24 *
11:26	11:32	11:39	11:48	12:04рм *



RIBS 4 Weekd	ay–AM Service	*		
6:35	6:39	6:47	6:52	6:56
7:16	7:21	7:30	7:36	7:40
7:44	7:49	7:58	8:04	8:08
8:14	8:19	8:28	8:34	8:38 *
8:54	8:59	9:08	9:14	9:18 *
9:34	9:39	9:48	9:54	9:58 *
10:14	10:19	10:28	10:34	10:38 *
10:54	10:59	11:08	11:14	11:18 *
11:34	11:39	11:48	11:54	11:58 *

RIBS 2 Weekd	ay – PM Service)		
12:06	12:12	12:19	12:28	12:44 *
12:46	12:52	12:59	1:08	1:24 *
1:26	1:32	1:39	1:48	2:04 *
2:06	2:12	2:19	2:28	2:44 *
2:46	2:52	2:59	3:08	3:24 *
3:26	3:32	3:39	3:48	4:04 *
4:06	4:12	4:19	4:28	4:44 *
4:46	4:52	4:59	5:08	5:24 *
5:26	5:32	5:39	5:48	6:04 *
6:06	6:12	6:19	6:28	6:44 *
6:46	6:52	6:59	7:08	7:24 *
7:26	7:32	7:39	7:48	8:04 *
8:06	8:12	8:19	8:28	8:44 *
8:46	8:52	8:59	9:08	9:24
9:29	9:35	9:40	9:48	10:04 *

RIBS 4 Week	day – PM Service)		
12:14	12:19	12:28	12:34	12:38 *
12:54	12:59	1:08	1:14	1:18 *
1:34	1:39	1:48	1:54	1:58 *
2:14	2:19	2:28	2:34	2:38 *
2:54	2:59	3:08	3:14	3:18 *
3:34	3:39	3:48	3:54	3:58 *
4:14	4:19	4:28	4:34	4:38 *
4:54	4:59	5:08	5:14	5:18 *
5:34	5:39	5:48	5:54	5:58 *
6:14	6:19	6:28	6:34	6:38 *
6:54	6:59	7:08	7:14	7:18 *
7:34	7:39	7:48	7:54	7:58 *
8:14	8:19	8:28	8:34	8:38 *
9:05	9:09	9:17	9:22	9:26 *
10:05	10:09	10:17	10:22	10:26

SERVICE NOTES

* Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North Point Village Center from Reston Town Center Transit Station.

SERVICE NOTES

* Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South Lakes Village Center from Reston Town Center Transit Station.

RIBS 2 SOUTH LAKES • **RIBS 4** NORTH POINT



RIBS 2 Saturd	ay–AM Service	*		
7:32	7:38	7:45	7:53	8:09 *
8:04	8:10	8:17	8:25	8:41 *
8:36	8:42	8:49	8:57	9:13 *
9:08	9:14	9:21	9:29	9:45 *
9:40	9:46	9:53	10:01	10:17 *
10:12	10:18	10:25	10:33	10:49 *
10:44	10:50	10:57	11:05	11:21 *
11:16	11:22	11:29	11:37	11:53 *
11:48	11:54	12:01 рм	12:09	12:25 *



RIBS 4 Saturda	ay–AM Service	*		
7:10	7:14	7:22	7:27	7:31 *
7:38	7:42	7:50	7:55	7:59 *
8:10	8:14	8:22	8:27	8:31 *
8:42	8:46	8:54	8:59	9:03 *
9:14	9:18	9:26	9:31	9:35 *
9:46	9:50	9:58	10:03	10:07 *
10:18	10:22	10:30	10:35	10:39 *
10:50	10:54	11:02	11:07	11:11 *
11:22	11:26	11:34	11:39	11:43 *
11:54	11:58	12:06 рм	12:11	12:15 *

RIBS 2 Saturd	ay–PM Service	*)		
12:20	12:26	12:33	12:41	12:57 *
12:52	12:58	1:05	1:13	1:29 *
1:24	1:30	1:37	1:45	2:01 *
1:56	2:02	2:09	2:17	2:33 *
2:28	2:34	2:41	2:49	3:05 *
3:00	3:06	3:13	3:21	3:37 *
3:32	3:38	3:45	3:53	4:09 *
4:04	4:10	4:17	4:25	4:41 *
4:36	4:42	4:49	4:57	5:13 *
5:08	5:14	5:21	5:29	5:45 *
5:40	5:46	5:53	6:01	6:17 *
6:12	6:18	6:25	6:33	6:49 *
6:44	6:50	6:57	7:05	7:21 *
7:19	7:25	7:32	7:40	7:56
7:44	7:50	7:57	8:05	8:21 *
8:51	8:57	9:04	9:12	9:28

RIBS 4 Saturda	ay – PM Service	*)		
12:26	12:30	12:38	12:43	12:47 *
12:58	1:02	1:10	1:15	1:19 *
1:30	1:34	1:42	1:47	1:51 *
2:02	2:06	2:14	2:19	2:23 *
2:34	2:38	2:46	2:51	2:55 *
3:06	3:10	3:18	3:23	3:27 *
3:38	3:42	3:50	3:55	3:59 *
4:10	4:14	4:22	4:27	4:31 *
4:42	4:46	4:54	4:59	5:03 *
5:14	5:18	5:26	5:31	5:35 *
5:46	5:50	5:58	6:03	6:07 *
6:18	6:22	6:30	6:35	6:39 *
6:50	6:54	7:02	7:07	7:11 *
7:22	7:26	7:34	7:39	7:43 *
8:22	8:26	8:34	8:39	8:43 *

SERVICE NOTES

* Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North Point Village Center from Reston Town Center Transit Station.

SERVICE NOTES

* Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South Lakes Village Center from Reston Town Center Transit Station.

RIBS 2 SOUTH LAKES • **RIBS 4** NORTH POINT



RIBS 2 Sunday	– AM Service	*		
7:34	7:40	7:45	7:53	8:09 *
8:34	8:40	8:45	8:53	9:09 *
9:34	9:40	9:45	9:53	10:09 *
10:14	10:20	10:25	10:33	10:49 *
10:40	10:46	10:51	10:59	11:15 *
11:18	11:24	11:29	11:37	11:53 *
11:50	11:56	12:01рм	12:09	12:25 *



RIBS 4 Sunday	– AM Service	*		
7:10	7:14	7:22	7:27	7:31 *
8:10	8:14	8:22	8:27	8:31 *
9:10	9:14	9:22	9:27	9:31 *
9:46	9:50	9:58	10:03	10:07 *
10:10	10:14	10:22	10:27	10:31 *
10:50	10:54	11:02	11:07	11:11 *
11:22	11:26	11:34	11:39	11:43 *
11:54	11:58	12:06 рм	12:11	12:15 *

RIBS 2 Sunda	y–PM Service	•) `		
12:22	12:28	12:33	12:41	12:57 *
12:54	1:00	1:05	1:13	1:29 *
1:26	1:32	1:37	1:45	2:01 *
1:58	2:04	2:09	2:17	2:33 *
2:30	2:36	2:41	2:49	3:05 *
3:02	3:08	3:13	3:21	3:37 *
3:34	3:40	3:45	3:53	4:09 *
4:06	4:12	4:17	4:25	4:41 *
4:43	4:49	4:54	5:02	5:18 *
5:11	5:17	5:22	5:30	5:46
5:45	5:51	5:56	6:03	6:19 *
6:45	6:51	6:56	7:03	7:19 *
7:45	7:51	7:56	8:03	8:19 *
8:45	8:51	8:56	9:03	9:19

RIBS 4 Sunday – PM Service 🤍 12:26 12:30 12:38 12:43 12:47 * 12:58 1:02 1:10 1:15 1:19 * 1:30 1:34 1:42 1:47 1:51 * 2:02 2:06 2:14 2:19 2:23 * 2:34 2:38 2:51 2:55 * 2:46 3:27 * 3:06 3:10 3:18 3:23 3:59 * 3:38 3:42 3:50 3:55 4:10 4:14 4:22 4:27 4:31 * 4:54 5:03 * 4:42 4:46 4:59 5:20 5:24 5:32 5:37 5:41 * 6:20 6:24 6:32 6:37 6:41 * 7:24 7:20 7:32 7:37 7:41 * 8:20 8:24 8:32 8:37 8:41 *

SERVICE NOTES

* Bus continues in service as RIBS 4 to North Point Village Center from Reston Town Center Transit Station.

SERVICE NOTES

* Bus continues in service as RIBS 2 to South Lakes Village Center from Reston Town Center Transit Station.

• Use exact fare; drivers do not carry change.

• Smoking, eating, drinking, and littering are strictly prohibited.

• Strollers must be folded.

• Use earphones with audio and video devices.

• Service animals are permitted on the bus. Other small animals are permitted only if transported in a closed pet carrier.